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Pos. Name Club Country Time 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

M12          1750 m/25 m/9 c
1. Slobodan Acić JAS SRB 20:54 02:31 (2) 01:14 (2) 02:08 (3) 02:05 (4) 00:50 (2) 05:37 (4) 01:53 (9) 03:47 (4) 00:29 (4) 00:20 (4)

02:31 (2) 03:45 (2) 05:53 (1) 07:58 (1) 08:48 (1) 14:25 (1) 16:18 (1) 20:05 (1) 20:34 (1) 20:54
2. Nikola Sekulić JAS SRB 23:22 03:30 (9) 01:45 (8) 02:36 (8) 01:51 (3) 01:08 (8) 05:33 (3) 01:53 (9) 04:03 (7) 00:39 (8) 00:24 (11)

03:30 (9) 05:15 (6) 07:51 (4) 09:42 (3) 10:50 (4) 16:23 (3) 18:16 (3) 22:19 (2) 22:58 (2) 23:22
3. Darko Lukić JAS SRB 27:56 04:34 (12) 01:29 (5) 01:55 (1) 01:35 (1) 01:11 (9) 11:10 (12) 01:23 (4) 03:56 (5) 00:25 (1) 00:18 (2)

04:34 (12) 06:03 (9) 07:58 (5) 09:33 (2) 10:44 (3) 21:54 (7) 23:17 (7) 27:13 (3) 27:38 (3) 27:56
4. Miloš Icić RJD SRB 30:43 03:33 (11) 04:40 (15) 02:09 (4) 02:48 (8) 01:03 (4) 09:08 (11) 01:15 (2) 04:29 (9) 00:54 (10) 00:44 (16)

03:33 (11) 08:13 (14) 10:22 (12) 13:10 (10) 14:13 (10) 23:21 (8) 24:36 (8) 29:05 (4) 29:59 (4) 30:43
5. Miloš Milojević RJD SRB 31:16 01:56 (1) 01:40 (6) 03:02 (12) 08:18 (15) 01:14 (11) 07:15 (6) 03:04 (16) 03:57 (6) 00:29 (4) 00:21 (7)

01:56 (1) 03:36 (1) 06:38 (3) 14:56 (12) 16:10 (12) 23:25 (9) 26:29 (9) 30:26 (5) 30:55 (5) 31:16
6. Kosta Stanojević POB SRB 33:44 05:03 (14) 01:52 (9) 02:36 (8) 01:35 (1) 01:29 (14) 15:34 (13) 01:27 (6) 03:13 (2) 00:35 (6) 00:20 (4)

05:03 (14) 06:55 (11) 09:31 (11) 11:06 (6) 12:35 (7) 28:09 (12) 29:36 (11) 32:49 (6) 33:24 (6) 33:44
7. Milan Marković RJD SRB 34:45 03:06 (6) 02:40 (13) 02:25 (7) 02:38 (6) 01:19 (12) 03:25 (1) 01:21 (3) 16:05 (15) 01:29 (16) 00:17 (1)

03:06 (6) 05:46 (8) 08:11 (6) 10:49 (5) 12:08 (5) 15:33 (2) 16:54 (2) 32:59 (7) 34:28 (7) 34:45
8. Filip Vesković RJD SRB 35:15 03:25 (8) 04:00 (14) 03:10 (14) 08:19 (16) 01:12 (10) 07:26 (7) 02:44 (14) 04:09 (8) 00:28 (2) 00:22 (9)

03:25 (8) 07:25 (12) 10:35 (14) 18:54 (15) 20:06 (15) 27:32 (11) 30:16 (12) 34:25 (8) 34:53 (8) 35:15
9. Stefan Savić RJD SRB 36:45 03:30 (9) 01:42 (7) 03:43 (16) 04:12 (13) 01:04 (5) 03:45 (2) 01:29 (7) 15:31 (12) 01:28 (15) 00:21 (7)

03:30 (9) 05:12 (5) 08:55 (10) 13:07 (9) 14:11 (9) 17:56 (4) 19:25 (4) 34:56 (9) 36:24 (9) 36:45
10. Milan Pavlović ČEL SRB 38:31 05:18 (15) 02:10 (11) 02:59 (11) 03:43 (12) 01:28 (13) 16:35 (15) 02:02 (13) 03:08 (1) 00:39 (8) 00:29 (14)

05:18 (15) 07:28 (13) 10:27 (13) 14:10 (11) 15:38 (11) 32:13 (14) 34:15 (14) 37:23 (11) 38:02 (10) 38:31
11. Marko Jovanović JAS SRB 38:47 03:20 (7) 02:04 (10) 03:06 (13) 03:30 (11) 01:36 (15) 16:11 (14) 01:58 (12) 06:03 (11) 00:37 (7) 00:22 (9)

03:20 (7) 05:24 (7) 08:30 (9) 12:00 (8) 13:36 (8) 29:47 (13) 31:45 (13) 37:48 (12) 38:25 (12) 38:47
12. Filip Mirković RJD SRB 38:49 03:02 (5) 01:05 (1) 02:19 (6) 03:28 (10) 00:48 (1) 08:49 (8) 01:08 (1) 16:22 (16) 01:21 (12) 00:27 (12)

03:02 (5) 04:07 (3) 06:26 (2) 09:54 (4) 10:42 (2) 19:31 (5) 20:39 (5) 37:01 (10) 38:22 (11) 38:49
13. Nenad Živojinović RJD SRB 40:44 04:58 (13) 01:18 (3) 02:12 (5) 03:00 (9) 00:59 (3) 09:07 (10) 01:25 (5) 16:03 (14) 01:22 (13) 00:20 (4)

04:58 (13) 06:16 (10) 08:28 (8) 11:28 (7) 12:27 (6) 21:34 (6) 22:59 (6) 39:02 (13) 40:24 (13) 40:44
14. Aleksandar Stojadnović JAS SRB 41:43 12:04 (16) 01:28 (4) 01:56 (2) 02:11 (5) 01:05 (6) 17:00 (16) 01:53 (9) 03:19 (3) 00:28 (2) 00:19 (3)

12:04 (16) 13:32 (15) 15:28 (15) 17:39 (14) 18:44 (14) 35:44 (15) 37:37 (15) 40:56 (14) 41:24 (14) 41:43
15. Dragan Janković RJD SRB 44:47 02:31 (2) 02:33 (12) 03:20 (15) 07:15 (14) 01:07 (7) 08:52 (9) 01:30 (8) 15:46 (13) 01:26 (14) 00:27 (12)

02:31 (2) 05:04 (4) 08:24 (7) 15:39 (13) 16:46 (13) 25:38 (10) 27:08 (10) 42:54 (15) 44:20 (15) 44:47
16. Lazar Milovanović ČEL SRB 103:45 02:59 (4) 77:39 (16) 02:58 (10) 02:42 (7) 01:39 (16) 06:13 (5) 02:52 (15) 04:59 (10) 01:03 (11) 00:41 (15)

02:59 (4) 80:38 (16) 83:36 (16) 86:18 (16) 87:57 (16) 94:10 (16) 97:02 (16) 102:01 (16) 103:04 (16) 103:45
Dragan Janković NEŠ SRB DNF --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
Lazar Penić STR SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
Mihajlo Kokić JAS SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
Miloš Icić NEŠ SRB DNF --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
Miodrag Pajić RJD SRB DNF --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
Tomislav Krstić JAS SRB DNF --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

M14          2630 m/20 m/11 c
1. Mateja Milovanović JAS SRB 27:12 01:56 (1) 02:02 (1) 02:32 (2) 02:22 (7) 08:49 (8) 00:56 (7) 01:55 (9) 02:13 (3) 01:37 (9) 02:09 (1)

01:56 (1) 03:58 (1) 06:30 (1) 08:52 (1) 17:41 (2) 18:37 (3) 20:32 (3) 22:45 (2) 24:22 (2) 26:31 (1)
00:27 (4) 00:14 (2)
26:58 (1) 27:12

2. Sava Lazić JAS SRB 27:20 03:06 (14) 02:03 (2) 02:30 (1) 02:02 (3) 08:05 (1) 00:47 (3) 01:46 (5) 02:22 (5) 01:31 (6) 02:22 (8)
03:06 (14) 05:09 (9) 07:39 (3) 09:41 (3) 17:46 (3) 18:33 (1) 20:19 (2) 22:41 (1) 24:12 (1) 26:34 (2)
00:28 (6) 00:18 (11)
27:02 (2) 27:20

3. Dušan Miladinović JAS SRB 28:11 02:10 (4) 02:18 (4) 02:36 (3) 01:58 (1) 08:36 (6) 00:55 (6) 01:39 (4) 02:41 (8) 01:45 (11) 02:47 (15)
02:10 (4) 04:28 (2) 07:04 (2) 09:02 (2) 17:38 (1) 18:33 (1) 20:12 (1) 22:53 (3) 24:38 (3) 27:25 (3)
00:27 (4) 00:19 (13)
27:52 (3) 28:11

4. Radomir Novaković JAS SRB 28:54 718:36 (16) 02:38 (7) 03:01 (4) 02:29 (8) 09:28 (13) 00:46 (2) 01:32 (3) 02:02 (1) 01:28 (3) 02:10 (2)
718:36 (16) 721:14 (16) 724:15 (16) 726:44 (16) 736:12 (16) 736:58 (16) 738:30 (16) 740:32 (16) 742:00 (16) 744:10 (16)

00:26 (2) 00:00 (1)
744:36 (16) 28:54

5. Miloš Ranđelović DIF SRB 30:11 02:32 (11) 02:17 (3) 03:52 (8) 02:17 (5) 08:41 (7) 01:03 (15) 01:29 (2) 03:22 (13) 01:32 (7) 02:19 (7)
02:32 (11) 04:49 (4) 08:41 (5) 10:58 (5) 19:39 (4) 20:42 (4) 22:11 (4) 25:33 (5) 27:05 (5) 29:24 (5)
00:30 (9) 00:17 (5)
29:54 (4) 30:11

6. Danilo Radovanović JAS SRB 30:20 02:22 (9) 02:27 (6) 03:23 (6) 02:43 (11) 09:13 (11) 00:50 (4) 01:49 (7) 02:12 (2) 01:52 (15) 02:28 (10)
02:22 (9) 04:49 (4) 08:12 (4) 10:55 (4) 20:08 (6) 20:58 (5) 22:47 (5) 24:59 (4) 26:51 (4) 29:19 (4)
00:45 (17) 00:16 (4)
30:04 (5) 30:20

7. Nemanja Putniković POB SRB 30:54 02:09 (3) 02:26 (5) 04:07 (9) 02:55 (12) 08:26 (5) 00:59 (11) 02:07 (12) 03:09 (12) 01:24 (1) 02:26 (9)
02:09 (3) 04:35 (3) 08:42 (6) 11:37 (6) 20:03 (5) 21:02 (6) 23:09 (6) 26:18 (6) 27:42 (6) 30:08 (6)
00:29 (7) 00:17 (5)
30:37 (6) 30:54

8. Stefan Jovanović JAS SRB 31:17 02:16 (7) 02:45 (9) 04:35 (10) 03:18 (14) 08:50 (9) 00:58 (9) 01:56 (10) 02:16 (4) 01:30 (5) 02:10 (2)
02:16 (7) 05:01 (7) 09:36 (8) 12:54 (9) 21:44 (8) 22:42 (8) 24:38 (9) 26:54 (7) 28:24 (7) 30:34 (7)
00:26 (2) 00:17 (5)
31:00 (7) 31:17

9. Lazar Janković POB SRB 32:04 02:33 (12) 03:17 (11) 03:16 (5) 02:36 (10) 09:55 (14) 00:58 (9) 01:49 (7) 02:33 (6) 01:45 (11) 02:36 (13)
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02:33 (12) 05:50 (10) 09:06 (7) 11:42 (7) 21:37 (7) 22:35 (7) 24:24 (8) 26:57 (8) 28:42 (8) 31:18 (8)
00:29 (7) 00:17 (5)
31:47 (8) 32:04

10. Nikola Malešević PTT SRB 34:36 02:27 (10) 03:52 (13) 06:40 (12) 02:17 (5) 08:09 (2) 00:50 (4) 02:16 (14) 02:57 (11) 01:46 (13) 02:30 (11)
02:27 (10) 06:19 (12) 12:59 (11) 15:16 (11) 23:25 (10) 24:15 (10) 26:31 (10) 29:28 (9) 31:14 (9) 33:44 (9)
00:31 (12) 00:21 (15)
34:15 (9) 34:36

11. Marko Rakić JAS SRB 36:19 02:19 (8) 02:43 (8) 10:00 (15) 02:10 (4) 08:17 (3) 00:38 (1) 02:20 (15) 02:55 (10) 01:36 (8) 02:34 (12)
02:19 (8) 05:02 (8) 15:02 (12) 17:12 (12) 25:29 (12) 26:07 (11) 28:27 (11) 31:22 (11) 32:58 (10) 35:32 (10)
00:30 (9) 00:17 (5)
36:02 (10) 36:19

12. Nikola Jovičić POB SRB 36:35 02:10 (4) 02:50 (10) 05:36 (11) 02:00 (2) 09:16 (12) 01:01 (12) 01:20 (1) 07:06 (17) 01:41 (10) 02:40 (14)
02:10 (4) 05:00 (6) 10:36 (10) 12:36 (8) 21:52 (9) 22:53 (9) 24:13 (7) 31:19 (10) 33:00 (11) 35:40 (11)
00:37 (16) 00:18 (11)
36:17 (11) 36:35

13. Ivan Radosavljević DIF SRB 38:34 02:43 (13) 04:24 (15) 03:25 (7) 03:32 (15) 11:20 (16) 01:15 (16) 03:49 (16) 02:42 (9) 01:28 (3) 03:05 (17)
02:43 (13) 07:07 (14) 10:32 (9) 14:04 (10) 25:24 (11) 26:39 (12) 30:28 (12) 33:10 (12) 34:38 (12) 37:43 (12)
00:31 (12) 00:20 (14)
38:14 (12) 38:34

14. Andreja Mihajlović JAS SRB 39:44 02:14 (6) 04:30 (16) 09:39 (14) 03:03 (13) 08:25 (4) 01:01 (12) 02:12 (13) 03:34 (15) 02:02 (16) 02:15 (4)
02:14 (6) 06:44 (13) 16:23 (13) 19:26 (13) 27:51 (13) 28:52 (13) 31:04 (13) 34:38 (13) 36:40 (13) 38:55 (13)
00:32 (14) 00:17 (5)
39:27 (13) 39:44

15. Strahinja Strelić POB SRB 40:01 02:06 (2) 04:10 (14) 11:28 (16) 02:29 (8) 09:00 (10) 00:56 (7) 02:03 (11) 03:26 (14) 01:27 (2) 02:16 (5)
02:06 (2) 06:16 (11) 17:44 (14) 20:13 (14) 29:13 (14) 30:09 (14) 32:12 (14) 35:38 (14) 37:05 (14) 39:21 (14)
00:25 (1) 00:15 (3)
39:46 (14) 40:01

16. Pavle Milović ČEL SRB 44:24 06:08 (15) 03:38 (12) 08:02 (13) 04:47 (16) 10:24 (15) 01:01 (12) 01:47 (6) 02:37 (7) 01:46 (13) 02:58 (16)
06:08 (15) 09:46 (15) 17:48 (15) 22:35 (15) 32:59 (15) 34:00 (15) 35:47 (15) 38:24 (15) 40:10 (15) 43:08 (15)
00:35 (15) 00:41 (18)
43:43 (15) 44:24

Aleksa Radovanović JAS SRB DNF --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:--
--:-- --:--

Aleksandar Todorovski PJP SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:--
--:-- --:--

Marko Šmidt NEŠ SRB DISQ --:-- X:X --:-- --:-- --:-- X:X --:-- --:-- X:X 04:35 (18)
--:-- 64:16 --:-- --:-- --:-- 71:36 --:-- --:-- 75:22 79:57

01:27 (18) 00:26 (17)
81:24 81:50

Miloš Živković JAS SRB DNF --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:--
--:-- --:--

Vlatko Belan NEŠ SRB DISQ --:-- X:X --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- X:X 06:54 (16) 02:02 (16) 02:16 (5)
--:-- 42:01 --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 50:18 57:12 59:14 61:30

00:30 (9) 00:21 (15)
62:00 62:21

M16          5300 m/205 m/14 c
1. Nemanja Gašparović BGD SRB 63:23 03:11 (7) 04:59 (6) 12:54 (7) 01:55 (4) 06:15 (1) 00:58 (2) 07:45 (1) 01:40 (1) 02:43 (1) 02:09 (1)

03:11 (7) 08:10 (6) 21:04 (7) 22:59 (6) 29:14 (6) 30:12 (6) 37:57 (3) 39:37 (3) 42:20 (2) 44:29 (2)
13:04 (4) 01:57 (9) 03:09 (6) 00:27 (3) 00:17 (6)
57:33 (1) 59:30 (1) 62:39 (1) 63:06 (1) 63:23

2. Lazar Đulejić ČEL SRB 63:55 02:53 (6) 05:08 (7) 08:23 (3) 01:59 (6) 07:01 (4) 00:55 (1) 07:57 (2) 01:44 (2) 03:22 (5) 03:54 (4)
02:53 (6) 08:01 (4) 16:24 (3) 18:23 (2) 25:24 (2) 26:19 (2) 34:16 (1) 36:00 (1) 39:22 (1) 43:16 (1)
15:06 (9) 01:46 (6) 03:06 (5) 00:27 (3) 00:14 (1)
58:22 (2) 60:08 (2) 63:14 (2) 63:41 (2) 63:55

3. Filip Stevanović JAS SRB 68:48 02:32 (2) 04:49 (3) 08:04 (2) 03:02 (10) 07:36 (6) 01:17 (3) 12:50 (9) 01:44 (2) 03:11 (3) 04:09 (5)
02:32 (2) 07:21 (1) 15:25 (1) 18:27 (3) 26:03 (3) 27:20 (3) 40:10 (4) 41:54 (4) 45:05 (3) 49:14 (3)
13:35 (6) 01:40 (4) 03:33 (9) 00:28 (5) 00:18 (8)
62:49 (3) 64:29 (3) 68:02 (3) 68:30 (3) 68:48

4. Radovan Tucić NEŠ SRB 70:37 02:43 (3) 04:52 (4) 11:07 (5) 01:57 (5) 07:40 (7) 01:39 (8) 10:24 (7) 02:50 (6) 03:01 (2) 03:36 (3)
02:43 (3) 07:35 (2) 18:42 (5) 20:39 (5) 28:19 (5) 29:58 (5) 40:22 (5) 43:12 (5) 46:13 (5) 49:49 (4)
14:50 (8) 02:23 (10) 02:53 (2) 00:26 (2) 00:16 (4)
64:39 (5) 67:02 (6) 69:55 (4) 70:21 (4) 70:37

5. Luka Marković JAS SRB 70:38 02:49 (4) 05:36 (9) 09:02 (4) 02:48 (9) 07:42 (8) 01:17 (3) 12:50 (9) 01:47 (4) 03:11 (3) 04:10 (6)
02:49 (4) 08:25 (7) 17:27 (4) 20:15 (4) 27:57 (4) 29:14 (4) 42:04 (6) 43:51 (6) 47:02 (6) 51:12 (6)
13:25 (5) 01:40 (4) 03:40 (10) 00:25 (1) 00:16 (4)
64:37 (4) 66:17 (4) 69:57 (5) 70:22 (5) 70:38

6. Miloš Milošević JAS SRB 71:16 03:12 (8) 04:52 (4) 07:47 (1) 01:31 (2) 07:22 (5) 01:31 (6) 08:56 (5) 03:53 (10) 06:16 (10) 05:13 (7)
03:12 (8) 08:04 (5) 15:51 (2) 17:22 (1) 24:44 (1) 26:15 (1) 35:11 (2) 39:04 (2) 45:20 (4) 50:33 (5)
14:39 (7) 01:48 (7) 03:29 (8) 00:30 (7) 00:17 (6)
65:12 (6) 67:00 (5) 70:29 (6) 70:59 (6) 71:16

7. Nemanja Mijailović POB SRB 78:06 02:50 (5) 05:09 (8) 12:59 (8) 02:45 (8) 08:45 (9) 01:28 (5) 11:00 (8) 03:48 (9) 04:09 (8) 03:02 (2)
02:50 (5) 07:59 (3) 20:58 (6) 23:43 (7) 32:28 (7) 33:56 (7) 44:56 (7) 48:44 (8) 52:53 (7) 55:55 (7)
16:19 (10) 01:49 (8) 03:16 (7) 00:33 (9) 00:14 (1)
72:14 (7) 74:03 (7) 77:19 (7) 77:52 (7) 78:06

8. Luka Terzić JAS SRB 80:23 03:46 (9) 04:41 (1) 21:15 (9) 01:18 (1) 06:53 (3) 03:14 (10) 08:54 (4) 03:11 (7) 03:24 (6) 06:28 (8)
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03:46 (9) 08:27 (8) 29:42 (9) 31:00 (9) 37:53 (9) 41:07 (9) 50:01 (9) 53:12 (9) 56:36 (9) 63:04 (8)
11:50 (1) 01:37 (3) 03:02 (3) 00:28 (5) 00:22 (10)
74:54 (8) 76:31 (8) 79:33 (8) 80:01 (8) 80:23

9. Josip Husti NEŠ SRB 82:19 02:28 (1) 07:24 (10) 12:15 (6) 01:59 (6) 09:42 (10) 01:37 (7) 09:44 (6) 01:54 (5) 06:03 (9) 11:18 (10)
02:28 (1) 09:52 (9) 22:07 (8) 24:06 (8) 33:48 (8) 35:25 (8) 45:09 (8) 47:03 (7) 53:06 (8) 64:24 (9)
12:28 (3) 01:34 (2) 02:34 (1) 01:04 (10) 00:15 (3)
76:52 (9) 78:26 (9) 81:00 (9) 82:04 (9) 82:19

10. Nemanja Stevanović JAS SRB 88:25 11:38 (11) 04:46 (2) 21:20 (10) 01:34 (3) 06:42 (2) 03:09 (9) 08:47 (3) 03:11 (7) 03:33 (7) 06:30 (9)
11:38 (11) 16:24 (10) 37:44 (10) 39:18 (10) 46:00 (10) 49:09 (10) 57:56 (10) 61:07 (10) 64:40 (10) 71:10 (10)
11:52 (2) 01:31 (1) 03:03 (4) 00:30 (7) 00:19 (9)
83:02 (10) 84:33 (10) 87:36 (10) 88:06 (10) 88:25

Bogdan Vuruna JAS SRB DISQ 05:00 (10) 14:11 (11) --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
05:00 (10) 19:11 (11) --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- 47:47

M18          7600 m/19 c
1. Tadija Trifunović JAS SRB 73:53 01:52 (1) 01:05 (2) 06:52 (1) 02:44 (2) 02:05 (2) 01:48 (3) 02:44 (5) 15:00 (1) 03:25 (2) 05:21 (3)

01:52 (1) 02:57 (1) 09:49 (1) 12:33 (1) 14:38 (1) 16:26 (1) 19:10 (1) 34:10 (1) 37:35 (1) 42:56 (1)
00:36 (2) 01:15 (3) 03:04 (2) 02:27 (1) 05:50 (2) 02:34 (2) 05:16 (5) 08:24 (1) 01:17 (2) 00:14 (1)
43:32 (1) 44:47 (1) 47:51 (1) 50:18 (1) 56:08 (1) 58:42 (1) 63:58 (1) 72:22 (1) 73:39 (1) 73:53

2. Marko Stevanović OBI SRB 78:10 01:58 (2) 01:08 (3) 08:14 (3) 02:43 (1) 01:40 (1) 01:33 (1) 02:10 (2) 16:33 (3) 04:29 (5) 06:00 (4)
01:58 (2) 03:06 (2) 11:20 (3) 14:03 (3) 15:43 (2) 17:16 (2) 19:26 (2) 35:59 (2) 40:28 (2) 46:28 (2)
00:32 (1) 01:56 (7) 03:01 (1) 02:27 (1) 07:00 (6) 02:16 (1) 04:15 (1) 08:37 (3) 01:21 (5) 00:17 (4)
47:00 (2) 48:56 (2) 51:57 (2) 54:24 (2) 61:24 (2) 63:40 (2) 67:55 (2) 76:32 (2) 77:53 (2) 78:10

3. Bojan Munjas RGE SRB 86:19 02:16 (5) 01:20 (5) 14:46 (7) 02:59 (6) 02:18 (4) 01:42 (2) 02:10 (2) 16:06 (2) 06:21 (7) 04:56 (1)
02:16 (5) 03:36 (5) 18:22 (7) 21:21 (7) 23:39 (7) 25:21 (7) 27:31 (7) 43:37 (5) 49:58 (6) 54:54 (5)
00:43 (4) 01:03 (1) 03:23 (4) 02:27 (1) 05:43 (1) 02:34 (2) 05:21 (6) 08:36 (2) 01:19 (4) 00:16 (2)
55:37 (4) 56:40 (4) 60:03 (3) 62:30 (3) 68:13 (3) 70:47 (3) 76:08 (3) 84:44 (3) 86:03 (3) 86:19

4. Miloš Simić PAR SRB 91:59 02:17 (6) 00:53 (1) 09:47 (5) 02:55 (4) 02:38 (7) 01:51 (4) 02:28 (4) 16:50 (4) 07:29 (8) 09:23 (7)
02:17 (6) 03:10 (3) 12:57 (5) 15:52 (4) 18:30 (4) 20:21 (4) 22:49 (4) 39:39 (3) 47:08 (4) 56:31 (6)
00:38 (3) 01:35 (5) 03:16 (3) 02:45 (4) 05:54 (3) 03:07 (4) 04:39 (2) 11:28 (4) 01:38 (6) 00:28 (8)
57:09 (6) 58:44 (6) 62:00 (5) 64:45 (5) 70:39 (5) 73:46 (5) 78:25 (5) 89:53 (4) 91:31 (4) 91:59

5. Stefan Gašparović BGD SRB 93:32 02:41 (8) 01:24 (6) 08:36 (4) 03:31 (7) 02:34 (6) 02:09 (6) 02:54 (6) 17:13 (5) 03:13 (1) 06:58 (5)
02:41 (8) 04:05 (8) 12:41 (4) 16:12 (5) 18:46 (5) 20:55 (5) 23:49 (5) 41:02 (4) 44:15 (3) 51:13 (3)
03:45 (8) 01:12 (2) 04:14 (5) 03:03 (5) 06:41 (5) 03:31 (5) 04:43 (3) 13:40 (5) 01:14 (1) 00:16 (2)
54:58 (3) 56:10 (3) 60:24 (4) 63:27 (4) 70:08 (4) 73:39 (4) 78:22 (4) 92:02 (5) 93:16 (5) 93:32

6. Damjan Babić POB SRB 98:31 02:03 (3) 01:29 (7) 07:30 (2) 02:49 (3) 02:06 (3) 03:02 (8) 02:03 (1) 24:32 (8) 03:46 (3) 05:13 (2)
02:03 (3) 03:32 (4) 11:02 (2) 13:51 (2) 15:57 (3) 18:59 (3) 21:02 (3) 45:34 (6) 49:20 (5) 54:33 (4)
02:08 (6) 01:33 (4) 04:17 (6) 03:18 (6) 06:16 (4) 03:36 (6) 04:50 (4) 14:49 (6) 02:46 (8) 00:25 (7)
56:41 (5) 58:14 (5) 62:31 (6) 65:49 (6) 72:05 (6) 75:41 (6) 80:31 (6) 95:20 (6) 98:06 (6) 98:31

7. Marko Stanojković JAS SRB 120:19 02:21 (7) 01:15 (4) 10:14 (6) 03:47 (8) 02:26 (5) 02:21 (7) 03:04 (7) 24:13 (7) 04:53 (6) 09:06 (6)
02:21 (7) 03:36 (5) 13:50 (6) 17:37 (6) 20:03 (6) 22:24 (6) 25:28 (6) 49:41 (7) 54:34 (7) 63:40 (7)
02:27 (7) 01:50 (6) 05:07 (7) 03:59 (7) 09:54 (8) 04:04 (7) 07:30 (7) 19:50 (8) 01:40 (7) 00:18 (5)
66:07 (7) 67:57 (7) 73:04 (7) 77:03 (7) 86:57 (7) 91:01 (7) 98:31 (7) 118:21 (7) 120:01 (7) 120:19

8. Vladimir Vučković POB SRB 145:58 02:13 (4) 01:34 (8) 18:52 (8) 02:58 (5) 02:52 (8) 02:01 (5) 04:34 (8) 22:34 (6) 04:19 (4) 19:58 (8)
02:13 (4) 03:47 (7) 22:39 (8) 25:37 (8) 28:29 (8) 30:30 (8) 35:04 (8) 57:38 (8) 61:57 (8) 81:55 (8)
00:47 (5) 03:46 (8) 05:25 (8) 08:17 (8) 08:14 (7) 04:11 (8) 16:26 (8) 15:19 (7) 01:18 (3) 00:20 (6)
82:42 (8) 86:28 (8) 91:53 (8) 100:10 (8) 108:24 (8) 112:35 (8) 129:01 (8) 144:20 (8) 145:38 (8) 145:58

Đorđe Arizanović RGE SRB DNS --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Miloš Miletić PAR SRB DNF --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Stefan Rašović DMB SRB DNF --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

Vedran Vojinović PTT SRB DNF --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--
--:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:-- --:--

M20          8600 m/18 c
1. Emil Yosifov Elit2000 BUL 79:56 05:04 (2) 04:42 (2) 04:55 (5) 02:24 (1) 01:42 (1) 09:36 (1) 06:35 (2) 14:41 (2) 04:10 (1) 01:48 (1)

05:04 (2) 09:46 (2) 14:41 (2) 17:05 (2) 18:47 (2) 28:23 (1) 34:58 (2) 49:39 (2) 53:49 (1) 55:37 (1)
09:48 (1) 02:22 (1) 01:18 (1) 06:23 (1) 02:06 (1) 01:50 (1) 00:19 (1) 00:13 (1)
65:25 (1) 67:47 (1) 69:05 (1) 75:28 (1) 77:34 (1) 79:24 (1) 79:43 (1) 79:56

2. Boško Bojović RGE SRB 96:50 04:59 (1) 04:26 (1) 02:05 (1) 02:40 (2) 03:15 (2) 12:04 (2) 05:21 (1) 14:04 (1) 06:39 (5) 02:49 (4)
04:59 (1) 09:25 (1) 11:30 (1) 14:10 (1) 17:25 (1) 29:29 (2) 34:50 (1) 48:54 (1) 55:33 (2) 58:22 (2)
12:54 (2) 05:17 (4) 02:29 (5) 12:02 (4) 02:49 (4) 02:07 (3) 00:26 (2) 00:24 (5)
71:16 (2) 76:33 (2) 79:02 (2) 91:04 (2) 93:53 (2) 96:00 (2) 96:26 (2) 96:50

3. Nikola Stajić POB SRB 112:28 08:48 (3) 04:57 (3) 03:59 (4) 03:09 (3) 03:25 (3) 16:56 (5) 07:28 (4) 17:23 (3) 06:34 (4) 02:45 (3)
08:48 (3) 13:45 (3) 17:44 (3) 20:53 (3) 24:18 (3) 41:14 (3) 48:42 (3) 66:05 (3) 72:39 (3) 75:24 (3)
13:22 (3) 04:53 (3) 01:29 (2) 11:57 (3) 02:43 (2) 01:59 (2) 00:27 (3) 00:14 (2)
88:46 (3) 93:39 (3) 95:08 (3) 107:05 (3) 109:48 (3) 111:47 (3) 112:14 (3) 112:28
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4. Nemanja Jovanović POB SRB 118:46 12:36 (5) 06:52 (4) 03:48 (3) 03:29 (4) 03:42 (4) 13:42 (3) 06:47 (3) 20:59 (4) 06:32 (3) 02:52 (5)
